
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-218

Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Quantum Optics  Masalov A.V.  K-302
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Quantum Optics  Masalov A.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  Sedov M.V., Kozlovskiy K.I.  NLK-354
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50  Mihaylyuk A.V.  IOF RAN
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General laboratory workshop  dep.69
Fri, 24 May 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Machine learning in data processing  Klimanov S.G.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Machine learning in data processing  Klimanov S.G.  V-103
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST EN Physics Seminar  Pisarev A.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST EN Physics Seminar  Pisarev A.A.  33-107a
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 Academic (Research) Practice:  dep.69
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 Academic (Research) Practice:  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 09:20 — 11:00 ATT  Popruzhenko S.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 09:20 — 11:00 ATT  Popruzhenko S.V.  IOF RAN
Tue, 28 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Ultrashort-pulse Lasers.  Garnov S.V.  IOF RAN
Tue, 28 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Ultrashort-pulse Lasers.  Garnov S.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Naydenkova K.V.  403
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Naydenkova K.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultrashort-pulse Lasers.  Garnov S.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Sedov M.V., Kozlovskiy K.I.  ДОТ
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Popruzhenko S.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General laboratory workshop  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Optics  Masalov A.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 02 Jul 14:00 — 18:00 Reserved Dep. 50  ДОТ


